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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 08/04/2010 All Day All Day Football Camp Wallace Gym

Stadium
Carter Field
Glover Gym

Wed 08/04/2010 All Day All Day Quincy Waidelich Indoor Track
Wed 08/04/2010 9:00 am 3:00 pm Sports & GAmes Too Natatorium

Pope Gym
Thu 08/05/2010 All Day All Day Football Camp Wallace Gym

Stadium
Carter Field
Glover Gym

Thu 08/05/2010 All Day All Day Quincy Waidelich Indoor Track
Thu 08/05/2010 8:30 am 9:30 am Chuck Melito: Parking Meeting Aerobics Room
Thu 08/05/2010 9:00 am 3:00 pm Sports & GAmes Too Natatorium

Pope Gym
Thu 08/05/2010 6:00 pm 10:00 pm GHSA Class Aerobics Room
Fri 08/06/2010 All Day All Day Quincy Waidelich Indoor Track
Fri 08/06/2010 All Day All Day Football Camp Wallace Gym

Stadium
Carter Field
Glover Gym

Fri 08/06/2010 9:00 am 3:00 pm Sports & GAmes Too Natatorium
Pope Gym

Sat 08/07/2010 All Day All Day Quincy Waidelich Indoor Track
Sun 08/08/2010 All Day All Day Quincy Waidelich Indoor Track
Mon 08/09/2010 All Day All Day Quincy Waidelich Indoor Track
Mon 08/09/2010 2:00 pm 5:30 pm CPR Aerobics Room
Mon 08/09/2010 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Volleyball Parent Meeting Aerobics Room
Tue 08/10/2010 All Day All Day Quincy Waidelich Indoor Track
Tue 08/10/2010 10:30 am 12:30 pm Athletic Council Meeting Aerobics Room
Tue 08/10/2010 11:30 am 12:30 pm LeeAnn Young- Team Mom Meeting Athletic Conference Room
Tue 08/10/2010 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Cheerleading Practice Aerobics Room
Wed 08/11/2010 All Day All Day Quincy Waidelich Indoor Track
Wed 08/11/2010 9:00 am 1:30 pm Kelly Grier Aerobics Room
Wed 08/11/2010 2:00 pm 5:30 pm CPR Aerobics Room
Wed 08/11/2010 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JV/V Cross Country Meeting Aerobics Room
Thu 08/12/2010 All Day All Day Quincy Waidelich Indoor Track
Thu 08/12/2010 9:00 am 2:00 pm US Meeting Aerobics Room
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Thu 08/12/2010 10:00 am 11:00 am Team Mom Meeting 10-11 Athletic Conference Room
Fri 08/13/2010 All Day All Day Quincy Waidelich Indoor Track
Sun 08/15/2010 4:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Orientation- Henri Oakes Pope Gym
Mon 08/16/2010 11:30 am 1:00 pm CPR Training Aerobics Room
Mon 08/16/2010 12:45 pm 1:45 pm 9th Grade Orientation Glover Gym
Mon 08/16/2010 6:00 pm 10:00 pm GHSA Class Aerobics Room
Mon 08/16/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AAFOA Glover Gym
Tue 08/17/2010 10:00 am 12:00 pm 9th Grade Weight Class Aerobics Room
Tue 08/17/2010 1:00 pm 2:00 pm LB Picnic Meeting Athletic Conference Room
Tue 08/17/2010 1:15 pm 5:30 pm ASAP in Pope Pope Gym
Tue 08/17/2010 6:00 pm 10:00 pm GHSA Class Aerobics Room
Wed 08/18/2010 11:30 am 12:15 pm Grade Level Meeting Aerobics Room
Wed 08/18/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm ASAP Pope Gym
Thu 08/19/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm ASAP Pope Gym
Fri 08/20/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm ASAP Pope Gym
Fri 08/20/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm PreGame Football Dinners Aerobics Room
Sat 08/21/2010 8:00 am 5:00 pm Bruce Price Pope Gym
Sat 08/21/2010 9:00 am 10:30 am CPR Training Aerobics Room
Sat 08/21/2010 11:00 am 5:00 pm Football Meeting Aerobics Room
Mon 08/23/2010 8:30 am 10:30 am Steve Franks Meeting Athletic Conference Room
Mon 08/23/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm ASAP Pope Gym
Mon 08/23/2010 6:00 pm 8:30 pm AAFOA Aerobics Room
Mon 08/23/2010 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Tommy Kane Pope Gym
Mon 08/23/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AAFOA Glover Gym
Tue 08/24/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm ASAP Pope Gym
Wed 08/25/2010 1:30 pm 2:00 pm Baseball Meeting-Lance Oubs Aerobics Room
Wed 08/25/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm ASAP Pope Gym
Thu 08/26/2010 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Lance Oubs - Baseball Mtg Aerobics Room
Thu 08/26/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm ASAP Pope Gym
Thu 08/26/2010 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Cheerleading Practice Aerobics Room
Fri 08/27/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm ASAP Pope Gym
Sat 08/28/2010 8:00 am 5:00 pm Bruce Price Pope Gym
Sun 08/29/2010 1:00 pm 8:00 pm Football Coaches Meeting Aerobics Room
Mon 08/30/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm ASAP Pope Gym
Mon 08/30/2010 3:45 pm 5:45 pm 7th Football Aerobics Room
Mon 08/30/2010 6:00 pm 8:30 pm AAFOA Aerobics Room
Mon 08/30/2010 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Tommy Kane Pope Gym
Mon 08/30/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AAFOA Glover Gym
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Tue 08/31/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm ASAP Pope Gym
Tue 08/31/2010 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Faculty Meeting Aerobics Room


